	A 9 (1914) 1914 00024	40
CSC		
	REFERENCE : 200633 10911A	.
	AUTHORIZATION: Patricia Print	
	COST LIMIT : \$ 1785.00	

ORDER DATE: December 24, 1996

ORDER TIME : 10:05 AM

ORDER NO. : 200633-005

CUSTOMER NO: 10911A

800002037496

Michael N. Schneider, Esq CUSTOMBR:

ANSBACHER & SCHNEIDER, P.A.

Suite 100

4215 Southpoint Boulevard Jacksonville, FL 32216

DOMESTIC FILING

NAME: WSH & ASSOCIATES, LTD.

EFFECTIVE DATE:

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING: CERTIFIED COPY PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Michael B. Klunk **EXAMINER'S INITIALS:**

- The name of the limited partnership is WSH & Associates, Ltd.
- The business address of the limited partnership is 64 Youngerman Circle, Jacksonville, Florida, 32244.
- 3. The Registered Agent for the service of process for the limited partnership is Michael N. Schneider.
- nt В

4. Boulevard	The address for the , Suite 100, Jacksonv	Registered ille, Flor	l Agent is 421 :ida, 32216.	5 Southpoint
the limite	1	der do her t for the	reby accept th service of pr	e ocelanas
Signature	of Registered Agent			SEE - I
6. Youngerman	The mailing address of Circle, Jacksonvill	of the lim e, Florida	nited partners 1, 32216.	P.44 Z: 2
7. to be dis	The latest date upon solved is December 23	, 2031.	E Limited Part V	nership is
8.	Name of General Part		Address	
	WSH Properties, Inc. a Florida corporation		64 Youngerman Jacksonville,	
	William Hecht		64 Youngerman Jacksonville,	
	Sonia Hecht		64 Youngerman Jacksonville,	
	Signed this day	of Orce	del , 1996.	
	•	WSH Proper corporation By:	Will be	elt
	uru — Sila Sila Sila	William He	11 Bas	sident V
	;	رکر Sonia/Hech	onea Mi	eay_

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS OF WSH & ASSOCIATES, LTD.

WSH & Associates, Ltd. a Florida Limited Partnership hereby certifies:

The amount of capital contributions to date of the limited partners is \$1,552,000.00.

The amount contributed and anticipated to be contributed by the limited partners at this time totals \$1,552,000.00 \ \tag{25.7}

Further Affiants sayeth not.

Under the penalties of perjury, we declare that withaw read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and the facts stated herein are true and correct.

Signed this 2? day of DECEMBEA, 1996.

WSH Properties, Inc., a Florida corporation

Du.

President

įη

William Hecht

Sonia Hecht

Sworn to and subscribed before me this 3 day of AC. 1996 by William Hecht, individually and as President of WSH Properties Inc., a Florida corporation, on behalf of such corporation who () is personally known to me or (--- has produced LAURIE L. JABON MY COMMAISSION & CC SOMATI ECHNES: December 27, 1967 the Notice Fil Notary Public, State of Florida My Commission Expires: Sworn to and subscribed before me this day of (e), 1996 by Sonia Hecht, individually, who (__, 1996 personally known to me or) has produced as identification Notary Public, State of Florida My Commission Expires: MY COMMISSION & CC 338411 18: December 27, 1997